
Date Start Time End Time Rink Program Team/Level
Monday, April 8, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Monday, April 8, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Monday, April 15, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Monday, April 15, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Monday, April 22, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Monday, April 22, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Monday, April 29, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Monday, April 29, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Monday, May 6, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Monday, May 6, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Monday, May 13, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Monday, May 13, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 4:15 PM 5:15 PM East 3v3 8U/10U
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:15 PM 6:15 PM East 3v3 12U/14U

To Register Email Kibby -  Kibbymckibbon@comcast.net

Payment can be done via the following:
Venmo@John-McKibbon

Zelle by using 303-246-7099

Check Payable to - PowerPlay Unlimited
4797 Hog Back Ride Road, Morrison, CO, 80465

Kibby's 3v3 Spring 2024
April 8th - May 15th


